HD37AB1347
HD37AB1347 IAQ Monitor is a tool manufactured by Delta Ohm for the analysis of air
quality (Indoor Air Quality, IAQ).
The instrument simultaneously measures several parameters: Carbon Dioxide CO2,
Carbon monoxide CO, Temperature, Relative humidity, atmospheric pressure
and calculates Dew Point, wet bulb temperature, absolute humidity, mixing
ratio, enthalpy. All this is done with the P37AB147 SICRAM probe. The SICRAM
probe P37B147 does not measure the Carbon Monoxide CO. Also combined

B The port equipped with the M12 connector is an RS232C type that can be used for
the connection to the PC or to the HD40.1 printer by using the cable HD2110RS.
ORDERInG CODES
HD37AB1347: IAQ Monitor datalogger instrument complete with: DeltaLog10
software (from version 0.1.5.0) for data download, monitor, and data
processing on Personal Computer, BAT-40 4x1.2V type AA Ni-MH rechargeable
batteries, operating manual, case. Probes and cables have to be ordered
separately.
Carbon dioxide, carbon monoxide, relative humidity, temperature and
atmospheric pressure probes with SICRAM module
P37AB147: CO2 Carbon Dioxide, CO Carbon Monoxide, Relative Humidity RH,
Temperature T and Atmospheric Pressure Patm combined probe. Dimensions
275 mm x 45 mm x 40 mm. Connection cable 2 meters long.
P37B147:  CO2 Carbon Dioxide, Relative Humidity RH, Temperature T and
Atmospheric Pressure Patm combined probe. Dimensions 275 mm x 45 mm x
40 mm. Connection cable 2 meters long.
Relative humidity and temperature probes equipped with SICRAM module
HP472ACR: Combined probe %RH and temperature, dimensions Ø 26x170 mm.
Connection cable 2 meters long.
HP473ACR: Combined probe %RH and temperature. Handle size Ø 26x130 mm,
probe Ø 14x120 mm. Connection cable 2 meters long.
HP474ACR: Combined probe %RH and temperature. Handle size Ø 26x130 mm,
probe Ø 14x215 mm. Connection cable 2 meters long.
HP475ACR: Combined probe %RH and temperature. Connection cable 2 meters long.
Handle Ø 26x110mm. Stainless steel stem Ø 12x560mm. Tip Ø 14x75 mm.
HP475AC1R: Combined probe %RH and temperature. Connection cable 2 meters
long. Handle Ø 26x80 mm. Stainless steel stem Ø 14x480 mm.
HP477DCR: Combined sword probe %RH and temperature. Connection cable 2
meters long. Handle Ø 26x110mm. Probe’s stem 18x4mm, length 520 mm.
HP478ACR: Combined probe %RH and temperature. Dimensions Ø 14x130 mm.
Connection cable 5 meters long.
- all rights reserved -for further information p.r.t. www.gsg-e-shop.com - Phone no.: +49  931 30 40 8-0
Hot-wire wind speed measurement probes equipped with SICRAM module
AP471 S1: Hot-wire telescopic probe, measuring range: 0.1…40m/s. Cable 2 meters